PEUGEOT
SCOOTERS
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| N° REFERENCE DESIGNATION

1 A05622 30L TOP BOX — BLACK

2 A06350N 34L TOP BOX — BARE BLACK

3 A06352XX 34L TOP BOX — MATCHING VEHICLE COLOR

4 A06353 PASSENGER BACKREST FOR 34L TOP CASE

5 A07101 PASSENGER BACKREST

6 A07106 SIDE AIR DEFLECTORS

7 A09018 HANDGRIP COVERS

8 A06940 SMARTPHONE MOUNTING KIT

9 A07208 SCOOTER COVER

10 A07104 RIDER LEG COVER B8
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ePictures may differ from actual products.
*Our accessories may suit various scooter even if shown on one particular model. Ask your retailer for pEC%&EROST ToTAaL

further informations.
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A07102
A07117
A07116
A07113
A06216
A07103
A07061
A07127N

REFERENCE

DESIGNATION
HIGH WINDSHIELD (BEFORE 18/11/2014)
HIGH WINDSHIELD (AFTER 18/11/2014)
LOW SADDLE

SIDE STAND SET — FOR 50CC ONLY
PASSENGER BACKREST FOR 30L TOP CASE
REAR LUGGAGE CARRIER

WATERPROOF LAPTOP BAG

BLACK REAR LUGGAGE CARRIER

ePictures may differ from actual products.

*Our accessories may suit various scooter even if shown on one particular model. Ask your retailer for
further informations.
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